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Women / 3 / 11+

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lauren Wondrash578
Tri County

9.125 9.200 9.2009.175 36.700
9T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mariana Cano663
GymHawks

9.300 9.175 9.0258.900 36.400
3 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Shay Holzberger389
Tenacity

9.225 9.150 9.1008.850 36.325
5 4 5T 4T 3 

3 

Calie Gulbrandson638
Racine

9.125 9.050 9.1258.875 36.175
9T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Nicole LaBar448
Air Force

8.625 9.450 9.0009.050 36.125
13 1 2 9 5T

5T

Ashley Hannam666
GymHawks

8.925 9.100 9.2508.850 36.125
12 5 5T 1 5T

5T

Mackenzie Peters712
Tenacity

9.400 8.875 9.1008.475 35.850
2 8 11 4T 7T

7T

Sienna Anderson707
Tenacity

9.200 9.000 9.0508.600 35.850
6 7 8T 6 7T

7T

Micaela Walters600
Deutsch's

9.425 8.700 8.5508.800 35.475
1 9 7 10 9 

9 

Marissa Nordstrom711
Tenacity

9.150 8.450 9.0258.575 35.200
8 12 10 7T 10 

10 

Anna Kingstrom725
Tenacity

9.025 8.500 8.0008.600 34.125
11 11 8T 12 11 

11 

Lillian Baker708
Tenacity

9.175 8.225 8.5258.050 33.975
7 13 13 11 12 

12 

Rachel Blake591
Deutsch's

9.250 8.575 7.7008.150 33.675
4 10 12 13 13 

13 
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